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Bass, Kamden
Davids, Andrew
DeBeaux, Sami
DeClue, Hunter
Ehrhard, Maddie
Johnson, Drew
Lansford, Kaden
Ogle, Riley
Roach, Jayden

Robinson, Sam

Simpkins, DonMonique

Suhor, Ian

Boyd, Kelvin
Congemo, Cory
Fisher, Jamarion
Fox, Zoe

Jackson, Jaden
Jenner, Jaden
Kniesel, Ethan
Livia, Marissa
McCormick, Dakota
O'Connell, John
Offermann, Jaden
Proffitt, Brylee
Rhodes, Brian
Rogoz, Stephen
Sharp, Dallas

Smith, Lylli
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723022
723039
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723037
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723025
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723005

723028
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Sterling, Ben
Wagner, Emily
Woodsmall, Reagan
Adkins, Dalton
Amos, Tyler
Broaddus, Dillon
Clark, Kaden
David, Alex
Henderson, Dannielle
Mirly, Drew
Roth, Tan
Simpkins, Donald
Barnes, Tobias
Boyle, Oliver
Burnett, Aidan
Dolde, William
Dwiggins, Jillian
Haberberger, Joey
Hargrove, Teegan
Kienzler, Carson
Pollard, Boston
Sharp, Danielle
Titus, Olivia
Welch, Jackson
Graham, London
Reiners, Josh
Reinke, Liam
Smith, Merritt
Steiner, Peyton
Stephens, Kellen

Tabers, Sophia

723038
723026
723013
723050
723070
723069
723065
723062
730997
723063
723066
723067
723072
730995
730994
723012
723000
723010
723076
723008
723002
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730214
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723016
723021
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723024
723018
723014

723017


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Classics
Classics
Classics
Classics
Classics
Classics
Classics
Classics
Classics
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Majors
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters

Masters

Interactive roster available at

01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM
01-21 Sat 12:30 PM

01-21 Sat 12:30 PM

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

mj)

JBC DuBowl Youth Gateway

Boren, Gage
Boyd, Lucas
Graham, Vanessa
Jennings, Kaiden
Just, Chase
Reaney, Connor
Sauer, Max
Thomas, Braylen
Tropepe, Billy
Abram, Gabe
Boren, Zane
Burman, Kamdyn
Goewey, Gavin
Leonard, Andrew
Lynch, Brock
Newkirk, Arianna
Nicklin, Lee
Pickett, Patrick
Pirtle, Alex
Pollard, Dillon
Teems, Jordan
Wilde, Daniel
Burns, Charlie
Heiligenmann, Mason
Hicks, Bryson
Horton, Jacob
Hughes, Johnathan
Kinealy, Ben
Schrand, Kirby

Welch, Jordan
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Wideman, Jackson
Brevard, Amanda
Broughton, Henry
Burrell, Sunni
Gardner, Faith
Jackson, Willie

Kiplinger, Caiden

Martinez-Vonderlage, Merik

Nicklin, Cole
Welch, Abby
Welch, Charlie
Abram, Cole
Baalmann, Jacob
Box, Shane
Cain, Lucas
Carter, Dillan
Hartman, Abrie
Hedrick, Logan
Laflair, Kaleb
Lair, Anthony
Molina, Ben
Molina, Robert
Pickett, Kyle
Pinkley, Tyler
Price, Ashton
Robinson, Charles
Sherrill, Brayden

Sherrill, Matthew

Wojciechowski, Xavier

Boren, Gage

DeBeaux, Sami

723116
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723078
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723088
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723090
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Ehrhard, Maddie
Johnson, Drew
Lansford, Kaden
Robinson, Sam
Sauer, Max
Tropepe, Billy
Boren, Zane
Boyd, Kelvin
Fisher, Jamarion
Fox, Zoe

Lynch, Brock
McCormick, Dakota
O’Connell, John
Proffitt, Brylee
Amos, Tyler
Heiligenmann, Mason
Hicks, Bryson
Hughes, Johnathan
Schrand, Kirby
Simpkins, Donald
Welch, Jordan
Wideman, Jackson
Box, Shane
Hedrick, Logan
Laflair, Kaleb
Lair, Anthony
Molina, Ben
Pinkley, Tyler
Robinson, Charles

Sherrill, Brayden
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DeBeaux, Sami
Johnson, Drew
Lansford, Kaden
Tropepe, Billy
Boren, Zane
Fisher, Jamarion
McCormick, Dakota
Proffitt, Brylee
Hicks, Bryson
Hughes, Johnathan
Simpkins, Donald
Wideman, Jackson
Hedrick, Logan
Laflair, Kaleb
Lair, Anthony
Robinson, Charles
Sherrill, Brayden
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